
ID WBS option code
text1

Task Name Duration Start Finish Cost

491 1.3.5 MG Magnet - DN 2256 days? Fri 4/1/11 Fri 11/22/19 $8,784,858.09

492 1.3.5.1 MG Management 400 wks Fri 4/1/11 Thu 11/29/18 $0.00

493 1.3.5.2 MG Detector Magnets 2256 days? Fri 4/1/11 Fri 11/22/19 $8,784,858.09

494 1.3.5.2.1 MG FG Tracker Magnet 2256 days Fri 4/1/11 Fri 11/22/19 $8,599,773.09

495 1.3.5.2.1.1 MG Design Magnet 840 days Fri 4/1/11 Thu 6/19/14 $1,439,133.09

496 1.3.5.2.1.1.1 MG Magnet Simulations 6 mons Fri 4/1/11 Thu 9/15/11 $39,840.00

497 1.3.5.2.1.1.2 MG Coil Design 24 mons Fri 9/16/11 Thu 7/18/13 $447,885.09

498 1.3.5.2.1.1.3 MG Yoke design 24 mons Fri 9/16/11 Thu 7/18/13 $550,848.00

499 1.3.5.2.1.1.4 MG Rails design 6 mons Fri 7/19/13 Thu 1/2/14 $80,112.00

500 1.3.5.2.1.1.5 MG FEA Analysis 6 mons Fri 1/3/14 Thu 6/19/14 $80,112.00

501 1.3.5.2.1.1.6 MG Power Supply Specs 6 mons Fri 7/19/13 Thu 1/2/14 $80,112.00

502 1.3.5.2.1.1.7 MG Magnet and coling system controls 6 mons Fri 1/3/14 Thu 6/19/14 $160,224.00

503 1.3.5.2.1.2 MG Final design Drawings 6 mons Fri 6/20/14 Thu 12/4/14 $57,600.00

504 1.3.5.2.1.3 MG Review 0 days Thu 12/4/14 Thu 12/4/14 $0.00

505 1.3.5.2.1.4 MG Procurement 720 days Fri 12/5/14 Thu 9/7/17 $6,540,000.00

506 1.3.5.2.1.4.1 MG Steel purchase 24 mons Fri 12/5/14 Thu 10/6/16 $2,040,000.00

507 1.3.5.2.1.4.2 MG Al for coil 24 mons Fri 12/5/14 Thu 10/6/16 $350,000.00

508 1.3.5.2.1.4.3 MG Fabricate yoke 12 mons Fri 10/7/16 Thu 9/7/17 $2,000,000.00

509 1.3.5.2.1.4.4 MG Fabricate coil 12 mons Fri 10/7/16 Thu 9/7/17 $700,000.00

510 1.3.5.2.1.4.5 MG fabricate rail system 12 mons Fri 10/7/16 Thu 9/7/17 $500,000.00

511 1.3.5.2.1.4.6 MG Purchase Power Supply 6 mons Fri 12/5/14 Thu 5/21/15 $650,000.00

512 1.3.5.2.1.4.7 MG Magnet and cooling system controls 6 mons Fri 12/5/14 Thu 5/21/15 $300,000.00

513 1.3.5.2.1.5 MG Assemble magnet on surface 3 mons Fri 9/8/17 Thu 11/30/17 $48,960.00

514 1.3.5.2.1.6 MG Field map 6 mons Fri 12/1/17 Thu 5/17/18 $146,880.00

515 1.3.5.2.1.7 MG install rails 6 mons Mon 10/1/18 Fri 3/15/19 $146,880.00

516 1.3.5.2.1.8 MG disassemble magnet 3 mons Mon 3/18/19 Fri 6/7/19 $73,440.00

517 1.3.5.2.1.9 MG Assemble magnet in ND hall 3 mons Mon 6/10/19 Fri 8/30/19 $73,440.00

518 1.3.5.2.1.10 MG Partial Field Map 3 mons Mon 9/2/19 Fri 11/22/19 $73,440.00

519 1.3.5.2.2 MG Upstream Muon Catcher 180 days? Wed 10/1/14 Tue 6/9/15 $185,085.00

520 1.3.5.2.2.1 MG design coil 9 mons Wed 10/1/14 Tue 6/9/15 $60,084.00

521 1.3.5.2.2.2 MG purchase coil 1 day? Wed 10/1/14 Wed 10/1/14 $125,001.00
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